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Tim's Debut - Best Ball

www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Week 1

Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt

Joe Burrow
Daniel Jones
Aaron Rodgers
Carson Wentz
Tevin Coleman
Dalvin Cook
Antonio Gibson
Darrell Henderson
Nyheim Hines
Raheem Mostert
Kendrick Bourne
Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp
Zach Pascal
Jalen Reagor
Josh Reynolds
Calvin Ridley
Sterling Shepard

Dad - Dad

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Todd Gurley

David Montgomery
Rashaad Penny
Boston Scott
Nelson Agholor
D.J. Chark

Jarvis Landry
Jakobi Meyers
Courtland Sutton
Adam Thielen
Mike Williams
Christopher Herndon
Tyler Higbee
Robert Tonyan

Eli - Eli

Matthew Stafford
Ryan Tannehill
Deshaun Watson
Kareem Hunt
Ronald Jones Il
Phillip Lindsay
Alexander Mattison
Christian McCaffrey
Odell Beckham Jr.
Mike Evans

Jerry Jeudy

Tyler Johnson

Allen Lazard
Demarcus Robinson

WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Jaylen Waddle
Eric Ebron
Darren Waller

Jake - Jake

Justin Herbert
Mac Jones
Trey Lance
Gus Edwards
Damien Harris
Derrick Henry
Ty Johnson

WR
TE
TE

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Antonio Brown
Marquez Callaway
Michael Gallup
Terry McLaurin
D.K. Metcalf
Elijah Moore
Michael Thomas
Tyrell Williams
Mark Andrews

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

CIN
NYG
GB
IND
NYJ
MIN

WAS
KC
DAL
DEN
CHI
SEA
PHI

JAX
CLE

DEN
MIN

LAC
MIN

LAR
GB

BAL

10
10
13
14
6
7
9
11
14

©

00 WOWooWOO~N®

v MIN
v DEN
@NO
v SEA
@CAR
@CIN
v LAC
v CHI
v SEA
@DET
v MIA
v DAL
v CHI
v SEA
@ATL
v SF

v PHI
v DEN

v LAC
v CLE
@TB
@NYG
BYE
@LAR
@IND
@ATL
v MIA
@Hou
@KC
v MIA
@NYG
@CIN
@WAS
@CIN
v CHI
@NO

v CHI
v ARI
v JAX
@KC
v DAL
@NE
@CIN
v NYJ
v CHI
v DAL
@NYG
v DAL
@NO
v CLE
@NO
@NE
@BUF
v BAL

@WAS
v MIA
@DET
@LVv
v MIA
v ARI
@CAR
v MIA
v DAL
v GB
@TB
v LAC
@IND
@CAR
v GB
v SF
@LVv

21.25
25.05
4.65
21.85
2.40
18.40
11.30
15.20
11.20
2.00
2.20
20.00
20.30
18.30
13.90
0.00
7.60
20.80

0.85
36.65
4.90
19.30
0.00
18.30
0.80
0.00
15.70
16.10
16.90
7.40
1.90
25.70
18.20
0.00
9.30
1.80

28.05
19.30
0.00
15.60
0.40
8.50
1.10
23.20
0.00
3.90
10.20
0.00
2.60
1.40
3.20
14.10
2.40
21.50

18.85
18.05
4.45
0.00
11.70
9.20
3.10
0.60
21.20
1.90
5.60
8.20
14.00
0.50
0.00
2.40
3.50

Adam Trautman TE NO
Josh - Josh
Derek Carr QB LV
* Jared Goff QB DET
Aaron Jones RB GB
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Joe Mixon RB CIN
* James White RB NE
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
* Cole Beasley WR BUF
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Corey Davis WR NYJ
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
* T Y Hilton WR IND
* CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Anthony Miller WR PIT
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Robert Woods WR LAR
Hunter Henry TE NE
* Jonnu Smith TE NE
Kathleen - Kathleen
Josh Allen QB BUF
* Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
* Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Alvin Kamara RB NO
* Tony Pollard RB DAL
James Robinson RB JAX
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Chase Claypool WR PIT
* Gabriel Davis WR BUF
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
* Christian Kirk WR ARI
* Terrace Marshall Jr.,  WR CAR
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX
* Sammy Watkins WR BAL
Evan Engram TE NYG
Liam - Liam
* Tom Brady QB TB
Justin Fields QB CHI
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
* Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
* Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Mark Ingram RB NO
* Zack Moss RB BUF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Denzel Mims WR NYJ
* DeVante Parker WR MIA
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Curtis Samuel WR WAS
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF
Jack Doyle TE IND
* Anthony Firkser TE TEN
Austin Hooper TE CLE
* George Kittle TE SF
Lilly - Lilly
* Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Russell Wilson QB SEA
* Nick Chubb RB CLE
* James Conner RB ARI
AJ Dillon RB GB
Kenyan Drake RB LV
* Josh Jacobs RB LV
Damien Williams RB CHI
Amari Cooper WR DAL
* Tyreek Hill WR KC
* Marvin Jones WR JAX
Tim Patrick WR DEN
Tre'Quan Smith WR NO
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
* Zach Ertz TE ARI
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v GB

v BAL
v SF
@NO
v LAC
v MIN
v MIA
@LVv
v PIT
v JAX
@CAR
v DEN
v SEA
@TB
@BUF
v NYJ
v CHI
v MIA
v MIA

v PIT
@NYG
@HOou
v NYJ
v GB
@TB
@HOou
v PIT
@NYG
@BUF
v PIT
@TEN
@BUF
@TEN
v NYJ
@HOou
@LVv
v DEN

v DAL
@LAR
@LVv
v DEN
@LAR
@NE
v GB
v PIT
@IND
@CAR
@NE
@LAR
v LAC
v PIT
v SEA
v ARI
@KC
@DET

@ATL
@BUF
@NE
@IND
@KC
@TEN
@NO
v BAL
v BAL
@LAR
@TB
v CLE
@HOU
@NYG
v GB
@BUF
@TEN

3.30

29.35
33.30
3.20
0.80
23.00
9.10
0.00
10.00
15.70
24.20
8.40
0.00
19.90
0.00
12.40
10.90
4.60
7.30

20.90
23.10
25.60
1.40
16.60
6.30
6.90
9.50
5.00
8.50
11.00
23.30
12.10
21.50
4.10
9.40
11.60
0.00

32.95
6.80
22.35
3.20
0.00
10.10
14.50
0.00
24.00
4.50
10.10
6.50
0.00
7.20
3.60
3.40
4.20
9.80

31.40
13.90
19.20
29.60
22.10
5.30
3.10
9.50
16.50
6.00
32.40
31.60
16.20
11.90
0.00
7.20
4.40
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VvLAC 1050 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vPHI 5.10
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @KC 16.85
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 @TEN 3745 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @TEN 12.60 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCLE 8.70
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 v SEA 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vCHI 0.20
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 v SEA 1460 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 VARI 12.90
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @LV 16.40 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vSEA 2.90

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vARI 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @NE 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIN 1380 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DET 28.40 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vDEN 1.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NE 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @ATL 12.20 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @TB 7.50
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CIN 25.55 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @CAR 21.90
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 vDAL 2.20
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @IND 12.20 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 vDAL 8.40
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vJAX 10.30
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @LV 8.80
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @ATL 15.30 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vCLE 0.40
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DET 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vPIT 1140 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 @NYG 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vCLE 3.40
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VBAL 10.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 VSF 3.30
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @NYG 9.20

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 vDAL 25.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCLE 2260 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 @NYG 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @TB 32.45 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @CAR 2.50
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vPHI 8.70 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCLE 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VvSF 2040 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VvSF 21.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @NO 8.10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vMIN 4.70
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vMIN 18.60 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @NO 3.80
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 vPHI 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 @WAS 6.40

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 @NYG 5.60
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CIN 10.15 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @LAR 5.10
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 @WAS 2.20

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VSF 2170 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 Vv NYJ 22.95
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vPHI 9.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vGB 31.10 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @WAS 11.70 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @BUF 5.40 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @DET 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @WAS 14.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNYJ 1220 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @CAR 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @TEN 3.50
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VBAL 3.10
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vARI 4.40
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vSEA 4.40
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 5.60
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vDEN 8.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @ATL 16.10 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @WAS 8.10 *
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Week 2 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @CAR 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CHI 15.35 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @PIT 28.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @WAS 3195 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @GB 22.90
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vDET  29.35 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vDET 3850 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 VLAR 21.05 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 VvNYG 17.80 *
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 VNE 2.40 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CHI 7.60
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @ARI 1580 * James White RB NE 14 @NYJ 1550 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 VvNYG 8.30 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VvKC 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @IND 15.70 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @MIA 5.60
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 VLAR 2.70 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @CLE 1830 *
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @PHI 0.00 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VNE 1.80
é«;ﬂdrgkquume wg _Il\_ls 194 @ANT\I(_J 1228 . Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @WAS 5.30
ris Godwin v : T Y Hilton WR IND 14 VLAR 0.00

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @IND 3280 ¥ CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @LAC  13.40
JZa|ch PRascal wg IFE\IHDI ii v;AFR 1?-28 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 vLV 0.00

alen Reagor v . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 17.90 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @GB 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @IND 9.50
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @TB 1580 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @NYJ 5:20 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @WAS 13.90 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @NYJ 4.80
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 VNYG 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @MIA 1945
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @BAL 2845 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @JAX 2450 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @LAC  16.70 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvDEN  10.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @JAX 7.90 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vNO 1.00
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @CAR 5.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vCIN 9.40 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @LAC 2150 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 VTEN 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 vDEN 7.90
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vSF 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @MIA 1610 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @NYJ 3.60 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @JAX 7.90
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 vDEN 2.40 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vLV 850 ¥
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vHOU 1.40 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @MIA 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @NYJ 5.80 X DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vMIN 13.40 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @JAX  20.40 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vLV 1500 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @ARI 1290 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 vMIN 8.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDAL 1860 * Terrace Marshall . WR CAR 13 v NO 3.20
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN 7 @ARI 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. ' WR JAX 7 vDEN 1.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @IND 1.30 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VvKC 6.40
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vDET 1270 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @WAS 0.00 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @IND 21.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvATL 33.40
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @SEA  19.05 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vCIN 5.10
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @CLE 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vKC 36.65 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vHOU 5.80 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @WAS  7.90 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VATL 4.10 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 vCIN 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vBUF 890 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBUF 6.60
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @ARI 3.30 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @CAR 4.60
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NO 2220 % Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @MIA 15.40 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @IND 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvTEN 2780 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VATL 22.00 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 VNE 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @JAX 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vBUF 6.70 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 VATL 1.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vCIN 940 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 vDET 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 VNYG 0.00
Demarcus Robinson  WR KC 12 @BAL 1210 * Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @MIA 5.80
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v DET 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 VLAR 1090 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vBUF 680 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @SEA 0.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 vLV 0.00 X Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vHOU 6.50
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @PIT 9.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @PHI 3.70
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vDAL 2010 % Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 VvSF 23.70
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @NYJ 9.30 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vLV 17.75
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @PHI 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vBUF 0.65
gus _EdW:rd§ Eg EIIEL l84 V@ IT\ICY S 12-38 X Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvTEN 2675 *

amien Harris . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vHOU 1630 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @SEA 4470 * James Conner RB ARl 12 vMIN 2.60
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 VvNE 5.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 VvDET 3.10
Rhampndre StevensonRB  NE 14 @NYJ 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @PIT 8.00 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VATL 2.20 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @PIT 0.00
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 @CAR 1.80 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vCIN 1.60
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @LAC 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @LAC 3.90
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vNYG 22.20 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @BAL 4.40
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VTEN 830 ~ Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VDEN 1450 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VvNE 6.70 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @JAX  11.20 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @CAR 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @CAR 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @GB 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vLV 13.40 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vVvKC 8.20 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vMIN 1.10
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VvNYG 7.00 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @TB 9.80 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vHOU 20.65
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vMIN 39.10 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 v MIN 10.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @BAL 3.60
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vLAR 1.60
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @IND 4.60
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLAR 580 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @SEA 5.80
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vKC 2030 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vLAR 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @SEA 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vBUF 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CHI 14.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @PHI 13.10 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @WAS 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBUF 5.60 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vSF 3.40
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @LAC 2.80
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @ARI 27.70 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VNE 8.40
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 VATL 2.60
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VvTEN 15.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VATL 9.60 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @CLE 5.70
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vKC 9.60
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vSF 6.40
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @BAL 6.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @PHI 1.10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @MIA 14.00 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 @JAX 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @BAL 8.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @PIT 8.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @GB 3.30
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @JAX 11.30

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VATL 17.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @BAL 20.40 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 @JAX 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @LAC 10.85 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VNE 9.80
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @TB 9.80 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 @BAL 1.90
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @GB 9.80 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @GB 5.20
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vDET 16.10 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @CHI 10.80
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @CHI 12.40 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 vDET 4.10
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @TB 5.30
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 vDAL 3.20

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 @JAX 1.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @ARI 15.50 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vCIN 9.60
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 vDAL 3.10

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @GB 16.60 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vNO 22.95 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @TB 22.30
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @CAR 11.45
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDAL 18.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vLV 16.60 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @PHI 0.80
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDAL 12.80
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNO 5.30
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 VNE 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vMIN 11.90
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @PIT 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @SEA 15.80 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vLAR 16.30 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 20.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @WAS 12.90
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vSF 2.60
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vDAL 4.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/34



www.rtsports.com
Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 3 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @NE 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @PIT 20.30 Derek Carr QB LV 8 VMIA 26.30 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 VvATL 19.20 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VBAL 11.25
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @SF 2155 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @SF 16.60 *
Ee\lnp Ccolerl1(1an Eg ’l:lﬂ\lf’j S @SDEEAN 888 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @BUF 4.80
alvin Coo \ . Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @PIT 990 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @BUF 16.90 * James White RB NE 14 v NO 0.60
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTB 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @DET 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @TEN 1640 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vWAS 1530 *
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 vGB 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vCAR 1620 *
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 vNO 1860 * Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @DEN 6.60
ghris G(I)<dWin wg I/?R l9l @TLQR ;g-flig : Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vATL 8.40
ooper Kupp \Y% . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @TEN 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @TEN 4.10 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvPHI 8.10
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DAL 7.80 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 vCIN 10.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 VvBAL 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @HOU 16.60 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NYG 10.10 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTB 5.30
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vATL 2.60 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vNO 6.10 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vSEA 16.50 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 v NO 0.90
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @BUF 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VWAS 4080 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vLAC  27.50 : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vNYJ  14.15
EzeK|eI Elliott RB DAL 7 vPHI 25.10 X Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VARI 13.65
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vNYJ 14.60 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @HOU 9.40
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NE 19.30 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 @CLE 6.50 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vPHI 7.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @MIN 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 VARI 2240 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @DAL 1.50 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvWAS 3.10
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vNO 2.70 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vNYJ 1270 *
JD.J.'Cllw_arkd wg chté l73 v /éﬁll 15-38 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvCIN 1410 *
arvis Landry v . Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vWAS 2.80
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vNO 1390 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @JAX 3.60
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vNYJ 6.20 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCIN 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vSEA 1400 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @JAX 1390 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @KC 29.70 * Terrace Marshall Jr  WR CAR 13 @HOU 6.80
Christopher Herndon  TE MIN 7 v SEA 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 VARI 6.80
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTB 1250 * Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @DET 8.80
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @SF 1.10 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 VATL 210 o+
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTB 33.15 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @LAR 33.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vIND 25.45 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @CLE 4.60
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vCAR 0.00 X Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DET 23.15
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vCHI 24.50 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vATL 18.40 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @LAR 1.10 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @CLE 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @LV 0.50 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @LV 8.90
Alexander Mattison  RB MIN 7 v SEA 20.10 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @NE 2.60
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @HOU 5.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vWAS 16.60 *
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vTB 11.20 X Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @MIN 5.10
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @LAR 14.60 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 @DEN 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vNYJ 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @LV 620 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 @LAR 7.80 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @CLE 3.70
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @SF 4.70 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @BUF 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 vLAC 2.70 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vWAS 23.90 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @SF 13.40 * Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @TEN 1.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @LV 1180 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vIND 0.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 vCIN 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vCHI 890 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VMIA 790 * George Kittle TE SF 6 vGB 13.60 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @KC 3365 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DAL 2580 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vNO 17.30 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvCIN 18.40
Trey Lance QB SF 6 vGB 6.10 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @LV 0.00
(;us _Edw:rd; Eg 'I?IQL 184 @I\IID(ET 228 Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @MIN 19.60
amien Harris \ E Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vCHI 8.40 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vIND 17.90 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @JAX 17.80 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @DEN 280 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @SF 3.60
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 vNO 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VMIA 7.20
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @LAR 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vMIA 0.00
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 @NE 1210 * Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @CLE 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvPHI 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvPHI 4.10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @BUF 820 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLAC 8.20
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @MIN 1970 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VARI 920 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @DEN 3.70 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vNYJ 12.30  *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NE 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @NE 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vBAL 0.00 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvCIN 4.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DET 13.40 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @JAX 13.30 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @BUF 11.20 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NYG 4.50 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 v CHI 19.40
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @JAX 2270 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @JAX 11.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLAC 16.90 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 @TEN 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vTB 9.40
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 7.70

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vIND 0.30
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DET 6.80 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @TEN 1.90

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vIND 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @LV 5.50

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @PIT 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vGB 7.70 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vATL 2.60
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @LV 13.60 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DAL 7.60
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vPHI 23.00 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvSEA 28.35 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @DEN 6.20
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @LAR 15.60 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @MIN 15.20 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @LAR 4.90
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vCAR 1.10
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @DET 2.80
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DAL 7.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLAC 4.90
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 vGB 1250 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vWAS 9.20
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vNYJ 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vLAC 11.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvMIA 16.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 vBAL 0.70
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vNYJ 2.50

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @LAR 7.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLAC 13.90 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vNYJ 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vPHI 23.50 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @DEN 3.90
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NYG 9.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vLAC 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vBAL 20.20 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vBAL 13.70 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @SF 25.20 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @PIT 11.60
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @PIT 20.50 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @SF 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @NYG 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 @KC 0.30

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vNYJ 3.30
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvSEA 22.30 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @CLE 1.40
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 @KC 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vBAL 2.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @HOU 28.30 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @NYG 19.15
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @NE 14.80
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @KC 19.70 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCIN 2120 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 vGB 10.40
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @KC 15.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @HOU 1.30
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @DEN 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @JAX 13.70 *
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VvMIA 19.50 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vIND 6.20
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @TEN 10.30
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 10.50
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vATL 1.30
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DAL 4.30
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @KC 3.70
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 4 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 VNYG 0.80
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vJAX 25.80 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @LAC 17.40
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @NO 31.80 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CHI 21.75 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vPIT 26.60 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vPIT 10.40
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 VvTEN 4.10 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @ATL 14.40 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCLE 5.40 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vJAX 13.20 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @ATL 14.50 * James White RB NE 14 vTB 0.00
ZaLr';II H:lnderson Eg IL'\/l\II; i‘ll V@ /?AFT'IA 1411-18 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @DEN 0.00
yheim Hines . Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vHOU 2.60
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 VSEA 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @BUF 7.20
Keqdnck Bqurne WR NE 14 vTB 8.30 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VTEN 19.10 *
ghns G?(dwm wg IER l9l @/L\I; ;-gg X Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @NO 14.60 *
ooper Kupp \Y% . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @MIA 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @MIA 6.40 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VCAR 2.30
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vKC 2.60 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 @GB 0.80
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @CHI 890 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @DAL 2790 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vWAS 1150 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 VARI 12.80
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @NO 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vTB 11.20 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vCLE 3.80 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vTB 8.90
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @ATL 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvHOU 2350 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @PHI 35.50 : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vBAL 7.45
Ezeklel Elliott RB DAL 7 v CAR 20.30 X Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @CIN 19.80
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vBAL 7.70 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @DAL 8.10
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvNYG 1200 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vDET 22.60 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvCAR 6.70
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @SF 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 @CIN 2030 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vKC 0.00 . Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vHOU 9.10 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vTB 7.40 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vBAL 7.40
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @CIN 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @GB 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @MIN 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vHOU 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vTB 1325 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @LAR 8.70
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 vBAL 6.20 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @GB 19.70 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCLE 6.10 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @LAR 1.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vLV 1.60 Terrace Marshall Jr, ' WR CAR 13 @DAL 0.70
Chrlstopher Herndon TE MIN 7 vCLE 0.00 Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAX 7 @CIN 1400 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 VARI 560 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @DEN 6.90
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vPIT 1.80 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @NO 5.20 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vARI 2310 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NE 13.75
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NYJ  21.80 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vDET  10.35
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @BUF 0.00 X Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DEN 2260 *
EareelénJHunt ’ Eg ‘(IEIB:E 193 g'\NAIIEN 1228 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @NO 2710 *
onala Jones . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 vDET 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 VvIND 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 VIND 0.30
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 vCLE 2.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VNYG 2.40
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @DAL 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vHOU 12.10 *
OFieII Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 VARI 4.10 X Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @SF 4.40
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NE 11.00 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 VTEN 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vBAL 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vIND 1570 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 @NE 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vDET 780 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 vPIT 4.30 * Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @ATL 3.90
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 @PHI 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VvHOU 1060 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v PIT 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @MIA 2.90
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vIND 480 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @NYJ 3.80
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @GB 1.80 . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @MIN 1.60
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @LAC  13.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 VvSEA 6.00 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vLV 2350 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vKC 32.05 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTB 20.75 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @GB 13.60
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VSEA  21.95 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vIND 0.00
gus _Edw:rd; Eg EIIEL l84 @TDBEN 2-88 X Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @SF 24.05
amien Harris \ . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @MIN 11.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NYJ 2470 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 19.60 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 VvTEN 2.30 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 VPIT 10.20
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 vTB 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @LAC 0.20
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NE 9.80 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @LAC 8.20
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 VvNYG 8.40 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vDET 14.00 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvCAR 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvCAR 1440 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @ATL 2730 % Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @PHI 4210 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @SF 1450 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @CIN 3.90
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vTEN 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vBAL 5.40
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VvNYG 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 VNYG 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @CHI 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @GB 2.10
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DEN 9.20 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 9.00 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @ATL 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvWAS 7.00
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @MIN 10.85
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 2530 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @LAR 15.90 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @PHI 18.40 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 @MIA 2.80
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI 0.10
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIA 18.90 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DEN 17.10 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @MIA 3.20

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vIND 1.10

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vJAX 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VSEA 31.70 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @NO 10.90
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vIND 14.20
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vKC 14.10
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vCAR 14.80 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCLE 13.15
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VTEN 21.85 *
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @NE 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @SF 3.60
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NE 15.40 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @BUF 6.30
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @DEN 11.90 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vKC 6.20
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @PHI 12.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VSEA 2.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vHOU 1490 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vBAL 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @PHI 5.10
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @LAC 13.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @CHI 10.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vBAL 13.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NE 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @PHI 4.30
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vBAL 4.65

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvCAR 28.90 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvTEN 10.30 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvWAS 9.60 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 @PHI 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CHI 6.90
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CHI 6.60
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vPIT 9.40
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vJAX 16.30 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vJAX 10.70
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 vPIT 21.40 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 vWAS 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 vLV 3.40

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vBAL 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCLE 17.40 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vDET 16.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 vLV 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CHI 6.20 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @DAL 36.55 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvWAS 31.85
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 VNYG 15.30
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vLV 28.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @GB 18.10 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VSEA 8.90
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vLV 7.10
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @DAL 7.40
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 VvTEN 15.60 *
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @LAR 1520 *
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @LAC 1.10
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @MIA 8.90
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 7.50
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @NO 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vKC 15.70 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vLV 16.00 *
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Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 5 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @WAS 5.30
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vGB 23.15 Derek Carr QB LV 8 Vv CHI 10.30 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @DAL 5.80 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @MIN 10.15
?aranRoldgers Sg (ljs.l 163 g%’\i 2411-%8 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CIN 1290 *
evin Coleman . J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vNO 1.30
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vGB 10.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vNO 20.20 * James White RB NE 14 @HOU 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SEA 16.40 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VIND 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @BAL 1.80 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @KC 1.00
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @ARI 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNE 3.80
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @HOU 5.30 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @ATL 6.50
ghris G?(dwin wg L?R l9l V@ l\gléA ig-?g : Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00
ooper Kupp . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @BAL 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @BAL 630 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vNYG 16.80 *
jalehnl;?eagjcrcri wg EEIT 194 gm\? i-gg Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 VvDEN 0.00
osh Reynolds . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vPHI 6.70 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvNYJ 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SEA 21.00 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00 X Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @HOU 1650 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vDET 3.50 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @HOU 4.20
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 vNO 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 39.65 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 2470 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @PIT 2250
EzeK|eI Elliott RB DAL 7 vNYG 24.20 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VTEN 25.45
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @PIT 530 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPHI 1590 *
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @WAS 2670 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 @LV 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vNYG 1230
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 VvTEN 2140 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @CAR 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 3.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @HOU 4.70 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @PIT 10.10
JD.J.'Cilw_arkd wg chté l73 V@ TLEAI\(I: 8-88 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vDEN 2150 *
arvis Landry . Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC 2.10
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @HOU 760 ¥ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VvSF 17.70  *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @PIT 2150 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vDEN 14.20
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 5.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vSF 7.50
MiKe Williams WR LAC 7 vCLE 3250 % Terrace Marshall Jrr,  WR CAR 13 v PHI 2.40
Chrlstopher Hemdon TE MIN 7 vDET 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 VvTEN 6.30
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 @SEA 840 ¥ Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VIND 4.50
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @CIN 1.30 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @DAL 750 %
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SEA 2125 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvMIA 41.85
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @JAX  15.95 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @LV 9.95
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vNE 0.00 . Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VIND 4730 *
EareeI;nJHunt | Eg '?éE 193 @'\;'I"'\L\C 22‘118 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @DAL 0.90
onala Jones v . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @LV 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @TB 1.90 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TB 26.90 *
Alexander Mattison ~ RB MIN 7 vDET 23.80 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @WAS 4.10
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vPHI 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @KC 10.70 *
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SEA 3.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VLAR 820 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VMIA 2630 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 @ATL 4.30
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @PIT 0.00 X DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @TB 0.00
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 VvMIA 5.70 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LV 520 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @CIN 1.60 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vNO 0.80
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 vBUF 1.30 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @KC 18.90 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @CIN 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @BAL 0.90
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TB 430 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @JAX 480 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 vDEN 2.00 . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @LAC 2.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvCHI 6.50 George Kittle TE SF 6 @ARI 0.00
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vCLE 46.80 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @CAR 25.90 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @HOU 14.85 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vDEN  19.65
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @ARI 17.50 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @TB 0.00
gus _Edw:rd§ Eg EIIEL l84 V@IEBU 18-38 . Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VLAR 11.60
amien Harris . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @LAC 2350 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @JAX  31.00 * James Conner RB ARl 12 VSF 10.20
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @ATL  10.40 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CIN 1590 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @HOU 2.30 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 Vv CHI 1.10
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvMIA 27.90 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vV CHI 14.70
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 @WAS 2250 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @LV 1540 *
Michael Gallu_p WR DAL 7 VvNYG 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VNYG 1350 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vNO 6.60 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 11.30
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VLAR 2430 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VTEN 3.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @ATL 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @PIT 12.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @WAS  0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @WAS  0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @MIN 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vDEN 0.60
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vVIND 36.20 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VSF 1.20 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vNO 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvNYJ 2240 %
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @LAC 26.05 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vSF 16.05
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vSF 3.90
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vBUF 2.90
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 @BAL 5.90
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @SEA 11.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BAL 30.40 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @JAX 5.30
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VIND 29.00 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @BAL 7.60

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @JAX 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @TB 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vGB 7.70
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @ARI 14.60 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @DAL 24.60 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @TB 6.30
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @CAR 3.80
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvNYG 10.90 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET 17.15 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @ATL 10.90
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 VvMIA 10.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvMIA 19.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vNE 7.60
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VIND 4.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @CAR 7.60
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vBUF 6.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @ARI 4.20
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 7.90
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 @PIT 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vBUF 12.10 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 Vv CHI 8.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 @MIN 10.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @PIT 3.50

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvMIA 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 14.70 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 @PIT 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYG 25.70 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @ATL 13.30 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvNYJ 12.10
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vBUF 2.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @MIN 19.40 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @MIN 7.50
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CIN 32.10 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vGB 4.40
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vGB 24.90 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @CIN 4.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VvNYJ 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 vCLE 4.50

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 @PIT 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 15.90 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @LV 5.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 vCLE 2.20

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @MIN 3.20 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vPHI 10.85
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvNYJ 25.10
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @WAS 30.55 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vCLE 31.40 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vVvDEN 2120 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @ARI 0.70
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vCLE 10.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vPHI 4.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @ATL 6.40

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vSF 1.80
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 Vv CHI 7.30
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @JAX 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @BAL 17.90 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 6.60
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @CAR 1220 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vCLE 3.40
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 6 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @DET 26.55 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 @DEN 25.05 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 VLAR 10.50 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VCIN 11.20
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @CHI 25.65 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CHI 19.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 0.00 issi *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CAR 2130 * j'o% m%: s §§ \gﬁs 190 \é.plfchT ;g:gg *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vKC 4.40 James White RB NE 14 v DAL 0.00
Darrgll Helnderson RB LAR 11 @NYG 23.70 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VLAC 4.90
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vHOU 2.70 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @TEN 1830 *
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 0.00 i
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 v DAL 14.00 * g;ﬁgglgg\zgks wi Es;J 160 @D 1338
ghris G(;(dwin wg IER 191 gipg 2328 . Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 VLAR 0.00

ooper Kupp . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 v HOU 10.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 v HOU 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NE 31.60 *
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vTB 0.00 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 VSEA 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vCIN 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v MIN 9.40
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @NYG 10.10
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 VLAR 12.60 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vDAL 950 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @CAR 8.60 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vDAL 1.40
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 vKC 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @TEN 3325 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @WAS 28.95 : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vLV 25.60
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 Q@NE 15.40 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VMIA 20.05
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vLV 880 ¥ Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vMIN 13.00 *
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vGB 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NE 7.80
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @PIT 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 VMIA 17.60 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vTB 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TEN 6.80
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vDAL 3.30 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLV 8.30
?.J. 'Ciliarkd wg Jc/l\jé 173 v ,"\-\AFI%/-I\ 888 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvSEA 2.70

arvis Landry \ . Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @TEN 3.50
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vDAL 8.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @CLE 19.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vLV 19.40 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VSEA 1410 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CAR 2430 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CLE 16.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @BAL 3.70 Terrace Marshall Jrr, 'WR CAR 13 v MIN 1.40
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN 7 @CAR 670 Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 VvMIA 8.40
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 @NYG 6.10 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VLAC 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @CHI 2.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 VLAR 390 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @NYG 2875 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @PHI 2195 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vBUF  16.10 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vGB 16.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @IND 0.00 X Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VLAC 15.45
EareelénJHunt ’ Eg '(IEIB:E 193 V@/_I\DFIQ-III gig Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLAR 0.00

onala Jones . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 vGB 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @JAX 6.40 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @JAX 2.40
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 @CAR 1.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 9.10 ~*
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v MIN 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TEN 4.90 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @NYG 1040 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @PIT 450 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @PHI 3.70 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLV 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @JAX 0.00
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 @PHI 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vGB 730 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @CHI 10.20 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vKC 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 @WAS 12.10 * Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TEN 11.60 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @CHI 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vHOU 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @JAX 2400 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vBUF 160 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 VSEA 8.10 . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 VARI 0.90
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DEN 8.40 George Kittle TE SF 6 0.00
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @BAL 13.95 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vTB 27.15 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vDAL 1945 = Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VSEA 1445
Trey Lance QB SF 6 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @JAX 2565
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 VLAC 0.00 i
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v DAL 17.30 * EilisksgILquléson gg gfé 193 ?:g 888
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vBUF 34.60 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @CLE 7.60
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CHI 5.90
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v DAL 1370 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @DEN 2030 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @PHI 19.80 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DEN 14.70 *
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 0.00 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vGB 0.00
Michael Gallu_p WR DAL 7 @NE 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NE 8.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvKC 4.80 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @WAS 18.10 *
DK Metcalf WR SEA 9 @PIT 8.80 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vMIA 19.50 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vLV 11.70 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vCIN 0.00 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VSEA 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvLAC 15.30 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @CLE 10.90 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vKC 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 0.00
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 VvARI 17.50
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CLE 28.05 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @CLE 6.50 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @WAS 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vHOU 1.20
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @NYG 4.20
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 2830 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vBUF 12.60 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VLAC 5.50
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vHOU 1160 *
Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vBUF 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @JAX 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DET 5.90
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vLAR 5.10
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @JAX 1550 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vTB 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NE 10.40 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CAR 32.25 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @PHI 1.40
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @PIT 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @PHI 27.70 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @IND 1.60
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VLAC 12.60
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vTB 7.60
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @WAS 2240 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TEN 19.40 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vLV 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @WAS 7.80 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @DEN 5.10
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 vCIN 7.10
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLV 2020 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @PHI 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @WAS 13.90 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vLV 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NE 33.25 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 @WAS 2.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCIN 1520 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vCIN 1.60
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CHI 10.90
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DET 1.20
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DET 11.70 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @CHI 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 @BAL 2.00

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vLV 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CAR 11.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vGB 13.00 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 @BAL 1.30

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vCIN 1140 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 v MIN 19.15 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 0.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @BAL 7.50 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VSEA 2170 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @BAL 7.50
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 v MIN 8.60 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @CLE 16.40 *
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @DEN 1.10
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vBUF 7.40
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vHOU 4.80
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 17.20 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vLAR 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vTB 4.10
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @BAL 10.50 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 7 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @SEA 4.10
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BAL 3180 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 VPHI 2325  *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vCAR 19.05 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @LAR 15.70
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VWAS  27.40 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vWAS 6.40
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 @NE 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @GB 760 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00 i *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @GB 6.60 * jg;gslx\?vr;me Eg ﬁg\l i?l \?l\?\?JL 1388
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vDET 7.90 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 vCIN 9.50
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @SF 1.90 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 VIND 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @ARI 4.60
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 vNYJ 1405 * Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @NE 1270 *
ghris G(;(dwin wg IER 191 v SEIT g;ég i Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vCAR 0.00
ooper Kupp \Y . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @SF 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @SF 2.90 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @LV 9.50 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @LAR 3.80 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NYG 10.30 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @MIA  10.60 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vDET 12.00 *
Sterling Shgpard WR NYG 10 vCAR 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vNYJ 930 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 000 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vNYJ 6.70
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @GB 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 0.00
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @TEN 1180 * Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @CLE  16.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 0.00 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @CLE 10.20 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @NYG 7.60 *
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @SEA 2890 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @TB 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 vNO 0.90 James Robinson RB JAX 7 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @LV 940 ¥ Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vNYJ 1210 o~ Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @CLE 1420 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vDEN 6.20 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vNYJ 6.90 X DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vHOU 1480 *
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 @CLE 9.30 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vHOU 13.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 0.00 Terrace Marshall Jr  WR CAR 13 @NYG 0.00
Christopher Herndon  TE  MIN 7 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vDET 710 ¥ Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VCIN 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vWAS 1430 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vCAR 740 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VvDET 30.70 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 vCHI 2655  *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vKC 23.10 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @TB 8.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @ARI 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VCIN 25.65
EareelénJHunt ’ Eg '(IEIB:E 193 v EE:\I ggg . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vCAR 0.00
onala Jones v . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @TB 0.00
Zrllllp blnd;la%f Eg m:ﬁ 174 v ATL g-gg * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vVATL 1570 *
exanaer Mattison . Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @SEA 420 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NYG 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vDET 3.30 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vNO 220 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvCHI 28.60 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 @NE 1.10
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @CLE 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vATL 0.00
;ﬁler iohnsccim wg (T;?a 193 v \(/:vHAls 1421'28 . Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @TB 260 ¥
en Lazar v . Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @GB 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 @TEN 1.20 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v WAS 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @SF 0.00
Ja}llen Waddle WR MIA 14 vATL 11.80 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vKC 140 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 000 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vDEN 520 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VPHI 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 VIND 0.00
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 0.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @LV 26.90
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vNYJ 2525 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 0.00
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VIND 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 VATL 3145 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 vCIN 0.00 i
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v NYJ 24.30 * EilisksgILquléson gg gfé 193 x EEN 888
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vKC 1545 * James Conner RB ARI 12 VHOU 1240 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @NE 1010 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vWAS 0.30
Rhampndre StevensonRB NE 14 v NYJ 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VPHI 1540 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 Vv CHI 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 Vv PHI 1430 *
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 @SEA 4.70 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @TB 1.30
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @GB 21.70 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @TEN 9.70 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vNO 16.60 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @NE 9.70 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @CLE 260 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @SEA 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @SEA 1.60
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @LAR 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vCIN 6.30 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vHOU 1450 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @GB 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @MIA 19.80 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vDEN 0.00
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 vHOU 2505 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vHOU 950 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @TEN 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 @SF 0.40
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vDET 0.40
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @SF 17.50 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vKC 2330 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvCIN 16.50 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @SF 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vKC 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vATL 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BAL 9.70
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VIND 1850 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vCAR 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 VvATL 18.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @LV 10.50
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 0.00
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 0.00
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @NE 2.55 *
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 Vv CHI 1.50
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vNO 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 Vv CHI 16.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @ARI 7.70 *
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VvCIN 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @LV 3.50
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @TEN 6.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VIND 1.40
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 0.00
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 @CLE 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @TEN 3.80 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VPHI 9.30 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @LAR 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @CLE 6.40

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 Vv CHI 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @TEN 10.00 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 @CLE 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 0.00 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @NE 13.40 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @MIA 1.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 @TEN 2.70
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @LAR 2440 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @LAR 5.70
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vWAS 16.60 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BAL 5.90
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BAL 30.10 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 vWAS 3.70
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @MIA 14.70 *
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 0.00

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 @CLE 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @TB 4.90
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @LAR 7.80 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @NYG 4.60

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @MIA 22.80 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @SEA 19.10
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 0.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 0.00 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VIND 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NYG 2.90
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @NE 5.40
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vHOU 8.10
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VPHI 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vKC 4.80
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @SF 18.50 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 5.10
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vCAR 8.80 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @LV 8.60 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 0.00
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 8 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 vTB 1.40 *
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 2395 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 0.00
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @KC 19.30 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VPHI 11.10 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @ARI 17.50 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @ARI 2050 *
Eexlnrj Ccc>lerl1(1an Eg mj S v SK\IL g-gg . J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DEN 13.30

alvin Coo \ . Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 23.10 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DEN 6.90 * James White RB NE 14 @LAC 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @HOU 21.80 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vTEN 4.40 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VMIA 1600 *
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @CHI 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAR 17.30 *
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @LAC 4.80 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvCIN 0.00
ghris G(;(dwin wg IER 191 gﬁgu ;‘1188 i Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @KC 0.00

ooper Kupp . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vTEN 2.60
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vTEN 6.80 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIN 14.20
jalehn Seagc:cri wg EEIT 194 @ng g-gg Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 @CLE 0.00

osh Reynolds v . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 7.90
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvCAR 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @HOU 19.20 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @KC 4.50 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @LAC 3.80 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vDAL 8.20 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @LAC 2.30
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @DEN 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvMIA 31.95 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 VNYG  17.75 : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vWAS  14.75
Ezek_lel Elliott RB DAL 7 @MIN 9.30 i Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @SEA 16.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vWAS 18.70 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL 14.60 *
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vTB 1510 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vSF 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIN 3.20
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 vJAX 0.70 X James Robinson RB JAX 7 @SEA 4.40
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @DET  18.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VMIA 3.40
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @LAC 7.50 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vWAS 5.80
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @SEA 0.00 . Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CLE 8.10 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vPIT 8.50 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VvMIA 1090 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @LAC 7.60 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vGB 7.60
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vWAS 5.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 1280 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 16.80 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vGB 6.60
MIKe Williams WR LAC 7 VNE 2.90 Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Christopher Herndon  TE  MIN 7 v DAL 1.20 Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 @SEA 3.10
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 @HOU 4.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @ARI 6.40 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @KC 9.00 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @HOU 2725 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NO 31.95 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @IND 2585 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 VSF 28.05
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vLAR 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 0.00
EareelénJHunt ’ Eg '(IEIB:E 193 V@T\:g 228 . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @KC 0.00

onald Jones . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 vSF 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @BUF 0.80 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @BUF 7.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v DAL 150 ~* Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vTB 6.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvMIA 8.80 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @HOU 1.10 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvJAX 2020 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NO 1180 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 VCIN 4.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vWAS 590 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @BUF 1250 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 @NO 9.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vSF 3.60
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @DEN 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 vNYG 2.30 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 Vv MIA 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @ARI 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vTEN 820 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @BUF 4.90 Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @IND 1.30
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @CLE 000 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vPIT 4.60
Darren Waller TE LV 8 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNE 18.05 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DET 12.25
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @LAC 1385 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @CLE  17.30
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @CHI 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @BUF 1825 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 0.00 i
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @LAC 14.00 * Eili:SkSgILquILSOH gg gfé 193 x é?‘?( 228
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @IND 6.80 * James Conner RB ARl 12 vGB 1420 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vCIN 17.10 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @ARI 7.80 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @LAC 3.60 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NO 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 vTB 4.50 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vSF 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @MIN 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @MIN 2220 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DEN 5.00 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vNYG 2140 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vJAX 19.30 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @SEA 6.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vCIN 1010 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vWAS 7.90
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vTB 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 vTB 1080 *
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vPHI 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @CLE 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vGB 6.20 *
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Tim's Debut - Best Ball 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @DEN 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vCAR 2.30
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vPIT 11.75
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 vGB 1380 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vGB 1440 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vNYG 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vTEN 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @HOU 6.60
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 19.70 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @IND 2650 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vTEN 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @IND 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @BUF 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 11.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CHI 20.10 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @KC 5.55
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @BUF 8.30
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DET 10.20 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @MIN 2.10
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 15.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vVvCIN 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @NO 10.20 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NO 5.80
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vLAR 0.90
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DET 0.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vNYG 14.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CHI 8.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vMIA 1250 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vWAS 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vNYG 8.80 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vPHI 6.10
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vWAS 1.80

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NO 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vNYG 3.70 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vWAS 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIN 0.00 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvCIN 2770 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvCAR 9.10 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vNYG 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vPHI 6.60
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vPHI 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NYJ 1770 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ 11.60 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @ARI 15.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VvCAR 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 VNE 2.30

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vWAS 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 3.10
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vSF 9.40
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 VNE 8.90

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vPHI 1390 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ATL 13.05 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvCAR 9.60
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vTB 10.80
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNE 2140 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CLE 19.50 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNE 16.70 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 vCIN 1340 *
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vGB 7.50
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @IND 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 2560 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @KC 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DET 2.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvNE 350 *
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Week 9 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 VATL 6.70
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCLE 12.20 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 @NYG 16.30 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vLV 10.20 Jared Goff QB DET 9 0.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @KC 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @KC 530 *
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 @IND 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @BAL 1370 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCLE 2550 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 0.00 James White RB NE 14 @CAR 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTEN 7.30 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 v MIN 7.70 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vNYJ 18.80 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @JAX 7.30
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 VARI 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @MIA 8.60 *
Keqdnck Bqurne WR NE 14 @CAR 4.90 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @IND 0.00
ghrls G(;(dwm wg IER 191 N 1288 . Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vLV 3.80
ooper Kupp v . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vNYJ 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vNYJ 7.80 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvDEN 3.30
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vLAC 0.50 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 VCHI 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNE 6.10
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NO 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTEN  13.90 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vLV 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @CAR 8.90 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @BAL 7.00 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @CAR 1.30
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @JAX 1520
Eatrll(t;kll\élal_h?tmes Sg giL 172 v SEN ﬁig : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @DAL 2445 *
zekiel Ellio v . Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvBUF 6.30
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @DAL 1650 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VvNE 4.10
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VATL 18.40 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 @PIT 9.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDEN 4.80
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 VBUF 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vLAC 4.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @JAX 940 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @CAR 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @DAL 11.10 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 vBUF 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vCHI 5.80
jarka.L’andry wg EEE ﬁ ggx\lR i-gg Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @JAX 0.00
axoni Meyers . DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SF 0.00
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 @DAL 3.40 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCHI 920 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BAL 760 ¥ Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SF 13.75  *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @PHI 6.80 * Terrace Marshall Jrr, ' WR CAR 13 v NE 0.00
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN 7 @BAL 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 vBUF 4.40
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 VvTEN 760 * Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VMIN 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @KC 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vLV 11.30 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTEN 18.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 0.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @LAR 1645 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @PIT 22.05
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @MIA 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VMIN 3530 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @CIN 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLV 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 0.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @PIT 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vHOU 280 ¥ Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vHOU 1370 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @BAL 0.80 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VATL 890 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vNE 12.60 * Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @JAX 3.40
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vTEN 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 0.00 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 @IND 2.50
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @DAL 9.90 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vHOU 0.00
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @PIT 8.80 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @KC 8.50 * Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 vGB 0.70 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @JAX 8.50 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @KC 2.90 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vNYJ 6.60 *
Ja}llen Waddle WR MIA 14 v HOU 12.30 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @LAR 1.20
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 vCHI 0.00 . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @CIN 2.40
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @NYG 1270 George Kittle TE SF 6 VARI 1810 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @PHI 3520 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vLAC 1830 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @CAR 9.35 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 v CHI 18.25
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VARI 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vHOU 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 vMIN 0.00 Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @CAR 9.80 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @CIN 29.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @LAR 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 @SF 37.80 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @IND 1210 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @KC 11.00
Rhampndre StevensonRB NE 14 @CAR 1160 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @NYG 1300 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @NYG 1150
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 vATL 1000 * Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @PIT 0.00
Michael Gallu_p WR DAL 7 vDEN 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvDEN 4.70
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vGB 5.70
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vBUF 3.60
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @IND 2390 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @DAL 1650 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VATL 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 VATL 6.80 *
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 0.00 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvCHI 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vMIN 6.90 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SF 4.20 *
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NO 7.70
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @CIN 18.90 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SF 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SF 0.30
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vGB 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vNYJ 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vTEN 9.60 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNYJ 33.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @LAR 6.70
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvMIN 16.10 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vNYJ 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @LAR 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vHOU 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vCLE 1080 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VARI 8.80 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vLV 1.40
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vHOU 740 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vLAC 5.80
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vDEN 7.40
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @BAL 23.45 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @IND 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 0.00
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @MIA 5.50 *
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 v MIN 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vLAC 0.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vGB 9.20 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VARI 16.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @JAX 1150 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 @DAL 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vGB 3.50
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @NYG 14.40 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @DAL 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vGB 1530 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 @DAL 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vDEN 22.20 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @IND 9.10 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NO 2.30
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vGB 410 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @KC 7.20
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vCLE 1.60
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCLE 6.90
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @KC 6.50
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @NO 9.90 *
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 @PHI 2.40

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 @DAL 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BAL 15.50 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @PIT 19.10 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 @PHI 3.20

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 0.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 VvNE 6.50
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @NO 31.95 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 VATL 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @PHI 9.70 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 v CHI 1530 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VARI 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @PHI 16.40 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNE 0.70
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @IND 6.30

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SF 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @NYG 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @LAR 5.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNYJ 1490 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vLV 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vLAC 20.10 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @PHI 8.80 *
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Week 10 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @TEN 5.70
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
iJJoe _Br;row 82 gl\:\lG 18 888 Derek Carr QB LV 8 vKC 21.85 *
aniel Jones . Jared Goff QB DET 9 @PIT 5.70
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSEA 1440 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSEA 1060 *
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 vBUF 4.30 issi *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @LAC 19.30 * j'o% m%: s §§ \gﬁs 190 Ve g:gg
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vTB 20.80 * James White RB NE 14 v CLE 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SF 6.10 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @MIA 11.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vJAX 3.90 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NYJ 2.50
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 VLAR 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 0.00
é«;ndrgkquume wg ?5 194 V@ (\:/:/_,Es 25-;8 : Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vBUF 1080 *
ris Goawin .
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SF 1770 * ??Eynﬁﬁ"aday m RI\JEG i?l v JAX 2:88
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vJAX 1.90 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VATL 25.60 *
jalehnl;?eagjcrcri wg EEIT 194 gglETN é-gg Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 VvDET 0.00
osh Reynolds . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ARI 4.40
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @DAL 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SF 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vCLE 17.70  *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @LAC 1460 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vCLE 0.00
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 vTB 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ 2560 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @Lv 40.30 : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 v PHI 11.30
Ezek.|el Elliott RB DAL 7 VATL 20.30 X Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @IND 12.40
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vPHI 10.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ARI 8.70
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TEN 0.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VATL 12.80 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @GB 0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 @IND 1640 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @DEN 1150 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 1140 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vCLE 3.10 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 v PHI 5.90
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @IND 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvDET 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @NE 4.60 X Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @NYJ 12.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vCLE 12.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vPHI 3.90 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vDET 10.80 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @LAC 9.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCAR 9.30
Mlk§ Williams WR LAC 7 vMIN 5.30 Terrace Marshall Jrr ' WR CAR 13 @ARI 2.00
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN 7 @LAC 1.90 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 @IND 3.60
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SF 950 * Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @MIA 0.20
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vSEA 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 0.00 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SF 14.25 Tom Brady QB TB 9 @WAS 17.20
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vNO 20.75 % Justin Fields QB CHI 10 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @MIA 1880 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @WAS 0.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vBAL 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBAL 5.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @LAC 450 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TEN 1880 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ARI 21.10 * Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NYJ 8.70 *
;\DﬂqkelllzBeckham Jr. wg #QR 191 g\?vis 12-28 . Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @GB 330 *
Ike Evans . Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 vBUF 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vPHI 810 ~ DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vBAL 0.00
Tyler Johnson WR 7B 9 @WAS 320 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 vSEA 1.10 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vTB 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 @LV 3.80 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NYJ 6.10 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v SEA 4.60 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vJAX 4.60
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vBAL 810 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vNO 0.70
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 VvDET 2.30 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @NE 1050 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 vKC 440 -~ George Kittle TE SF 6 VLAR 1350 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vMIN 14.95 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DEN 21.40 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vCLE 2190 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vDET 0.00
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VLAR 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vBAL 13.90
(;us _Edw:rd; Eg 'I?IQL 184 @éﬂl_lé 888 Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @GB 9.25
amien Harris v . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vNO 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 vCAR 1390 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vBUF 630 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 VSEA 2580 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v CLE 2540 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VvKC 4.10
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @WAS 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvKC 6.10
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 @TEN 1070 * Damien Williams RB CHI 10 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VATL 5.70 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VATL 710 o~
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vTB 890 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LV 2400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @GB 4.10 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @IND 4.50
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vBUF 1190 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vPHI 2.90
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @TEN 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @TEN 1240 *
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @PIT 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vDET 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 15.30 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vCAR 6.60 *
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vTB 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @DAL 8.00 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @NE 6.65 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LV 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vJAX 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @SF 4.10 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 2160 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vNO 280 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA 6.70 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vJAX 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vNO 0.50

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vBAL 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VLAR 2780 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBAL 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DEN 3.80 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvATL 1.90
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @LAC 21.70 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvBUF 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @WAS 1.30
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @GB 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @WAS 13.20 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @MIA 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DEN 0.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LV 24.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VLAR 4.10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 26.20 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vPHI 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @LV 4.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvKC 1410 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @PIT 8.10
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vPHI 840 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @WAS 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LV 15.90 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vPHI 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VATL 29.30 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vBUF 16.20 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @DAL 1.80
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 @LV 3.70 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 Q@PIT 15.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @PIT 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SEA 11.30 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 v SEA 3.60
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @DAL 0.00
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 vMIN 0.00

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vPHI 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @LAC 18.80 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 0.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 vMIN 3.70

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @PIT 0.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ARI 0.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @DAL 3.8 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @TEN 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vMIN 1340 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VvDET 1530 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VLAR 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vMIN 1380 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ARI 11.70 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 VvBUF 3.50

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vCAR 0.90
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VvKC 3.30
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vNO 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX 9.60
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DEN 20.60 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vMIN 1.50
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Week 11 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @PHI 14.30 *
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @LVv 11.50 Derek Carr QB LV 8 VCIN 12.75 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @TB 11.35 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CLE 0.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @MIN 3735 % Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @MIN 0.00
Eexlnrj Ccc>lerl1(1an Eg mj S v gg’\ 2538 . J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @CAR 550 *

alvin Coo \ . Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @LV 24.30 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @CAR 8.50 * James White RB NE 14 @ATL 0.00
ZaLr';II H:lnderson Eg IL'\/l\II; i‘ll oBUF 2-28 . Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CHI 440 *

yheim Hines . Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VIND 4.30
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @JAX 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @TEN 2.80
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @ATL 6.90 * Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvMIA 5.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvNYG 16.20 * Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @TB 1.70
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 0.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @BUF 3.60
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @BUF 0.90 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @KC 2.90
jalehn lseagc:cri wg EEIT 194 V@ ’\giE 8-38 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 @LAC 0.00

osh Reynolds . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vWAS 1350 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvNE 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @TB 0.00 X Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @ATL 350 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vGB 5.00 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @ATL 2.20
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @CAR 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VIND 2025  *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vDAL 12,10~ Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @KC 9.80 ¥ Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VSF 10.20
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @PHI 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vBAL 7.20 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @KC 8.00 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 VARI 1.90 James Robinson RB JAX 7 VSF 10.80 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vNO 2.80 . Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VIND 5.80
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @ATL 1250 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VvSF 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @LAC 11.90 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vDET 1220 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VIND 3.70
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @ATL 5.90 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @LAC 19.60 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGB 18.20 : Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SEA 3.50
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VvPIT 18.20 Terrace Marshall Jrr,  WR CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Christopher Hemdon TE MIN 7 vGB 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 VSF 6.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 0.00 ~ Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @CHI 6.30
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @MIN 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @TB 220 o+
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 0.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 VNYG 2335 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vHOU 1645 * Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vBAL 5.25
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @TEN 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CHI 0.00
EareelénJHunt ’ Eg ‘(IEIB:E 193 v B\E((TS ggg . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @TB 8.60

onala Jones v . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 vBAL 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @NYJ 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NYJ 1710 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGB 0.50 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @PHI 13.30 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vWAS 21.40 * Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VIND 0.50
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VARI 1350 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvNYG 1730 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 vMIA 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NYJ 0.00
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 VvNYG 1.30 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vBAL 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @MIN 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @CAR 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 v DAL 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vVvIND 4.10 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @MIN 2030 * Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @BUF 4.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NYJ 16.60 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vHOU 1110 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @LAC 9.90 . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vDET 7.30
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvCIN 15.10 George Kittle TE SF 6 @JIAX 11.40 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvPIT 39.10 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNO 32.25 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @ATL 1345 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @LAC  25.65
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @JAX 0.40 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NYJ 2125
gus _Edw:rd; Eg EIIEL l84 giTHl 3-88 X Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VARI 10.55

amien Harris . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vDET 2140 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vHOU 0.00 James Conner RB ARI 12 @SEA 1840 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vMIA 1.80 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @MIN 1270 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @ATL 8.00 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VvCIN 3.40
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvNYG 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvCIN 8.60
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 @PHI 9.10 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vBAL 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @KC 6.90 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @KC 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @CAR 1880 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDAL 1550 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VARI 5.10 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VSF 7.20
Eljjah Moore WR NYJ 6 vMIA 2560 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @PHI 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @PHI 890 *
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @CLE 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @LAC 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CHI 11.30 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SEA 24.80 *
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @CAR 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VNE 440 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vDET 11.70 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 v DAL 1460 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 @BUF 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BUF 51.90 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 v HOU 7.30
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CHI 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @BUF 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 v HOU 11.00 *
Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @NYJ 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @LV 2.50
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @JIAX 15.90 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @TB 7.50
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NYJ 7.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNO 8.70 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @KC 8.30 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGB 29.05 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vMIA 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 VNYG 0.80
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VARI 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VNYG 10.40 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @TEN 4.90
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CHI 4.30
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNO 8.40 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v DAL 3.10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @JIAX 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vVvIND 16.30 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v DAL 3.50
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvCIN 5.50
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @CLE 3.80
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VNYG 10.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v DAL 16.30 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @KC 7.80 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvMIA 7.00 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VNE 3.60
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 v DAL 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CLE 21.10 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CLE 1.10
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @MIN 27.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @LV 9.30
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @LV 11.50
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @MIN 2.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VNE 7.40
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 vVvPIT 2.50

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGB 33.20 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vBAL 2060 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 vVvPIT 2.80

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CLE 8.10 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VNE 565 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @PHI 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vPIT 38.50 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @LAC 14.40 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @JIAX 6.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vVvPIT 15.70 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vWAS 5.50
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 vMIA 13.40 *
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SEA 9.80 *
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VvCIN 0.40
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 v HOU 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @BUF 3.30
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @TB 4.70
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNO 8.10
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vPIT 4.30
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Week 12 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 vBUF 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vPIT 19.30 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @DAL 24.75 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vPHI 17.10 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VCHI 15.55
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VLAR 2935 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 VLAR 2.30
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 @HOU 8.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 VSEA 20.10 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SF 12.30 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vPIT 30.50 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 VvSEA 20.10 * James White RB NE 14 v TEN 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @GB 15.30 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 vCLE 5.10
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vTB 3.40 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NO 7.10
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 VMIN 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNYJ 12.00 *
Kendnck Bqurne WR NE 14 vTEN 2060 * Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @IND 3.70 X Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vPHI 6.50
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @GB 15.10 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vTB 10.80 *
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vTB 1.20 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @NYG 4.10 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 @CIN 0.70
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vCHI 14.50 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIA 12:30 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @JAX 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @GB 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vPHI 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vTEN 2.60
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @SF 350 ¥ Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vTEN 730 %
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryap Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 VSEA 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NO 31.30 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 0.00 . Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vLAC  17.45
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vLV 13.90 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VATL 20.30
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vLAC 9.30 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @MIA 0.60
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VBUF 0.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 @DET 8.90 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vLV 14.80 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @WAS  0.00 James Robinson RB JAX 7 VATL 12.00 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @NYG 1320 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NO 5.30
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vTEN 3.50 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 VLAC 1860 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VATL 0.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @BAL 13.10 * 82?,?;%2,?:0' wi EIJF ; gﬁgj 2;8
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vTEN 1230 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vLAC 2.70 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CIN 14.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SF 2070 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 0.00
Mikfz Williams WR LAC 7 @DEN 5.90 Terrace MarshallJr, ' WR CAR 13 @MIA 0.00
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN - 7 @SF 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 VATL 5.80
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @GB 080 * Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 vCLE 1.30
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 VLAR 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vPHI 520 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @GB 27.10 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @IND 14.50
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NE 10.05 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vNYJ 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VCLE 15.05  *
EareeléﬂJHunt ’ Eg ‘(IEIB:E 193 gﬁ\ﬁ; ggg . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vPHI 730 %
onala Jones . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vCAR 4.20 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vCAR 1820 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @SF 9.80 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VBUF 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIA 3.50 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NO 0.00
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @GB 16.60 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @WAS 11.10 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @IND 3.10 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLAC 3.50 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vCAR 0.00
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 @IND 1.40 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 VLAR 2.30 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vSEA 1.80 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NO 430 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 Vv LAR 7.00 * Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vTB 1710 *
Ja}llen Waddle WR MIA 14 vCAR 2420 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @NE 1.20
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @CIN 0.00 . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @BAL 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DAL 4.30 George Kittle TE SF 6 VMIN 1.80
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @DEN 2475 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYG 1115
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTEN  24.60 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @CIN 1415
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VvMIN 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vCAR 1550
gus _Edw:rd§ Eg EIIEL l84 v (TZIE-El 12-38 . Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @WAS 2195 *
amien Harris \ . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @BAL 4.90 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NE 0.00 James Conner RB ARI 12 0.00
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @HOU 4.20 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 VLAR 1750 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 vTEN 4.60 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @DAL 4.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @IND 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DAL 18.20 *
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 vBUF 3.40 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vLV 13.10 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VSEA 710 o~ Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @WAS 1.80 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VATL 6.30 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @HOU 730 ¥ Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vLAC 3.60
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vBUF 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 VvBUF 5.10 *
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vCHI 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @CIN 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vCLE 14.50 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 0.00
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VSEA 460 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @JAX 3.60
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @BAL 15.75 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vTB 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @GB 3.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTB 17.70 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvCLE 9.10 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vTB 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @NE 1.90

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vCAR 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vPIT 2040 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vMIN 2030 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vPHI 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vCAR 3.20
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @NYG 0.50
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vLV 1410 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @SF 18.90 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @HOU 12.55
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @IND 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @WAS 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @IND 40.60 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vNYJ 6.50
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VvCLE 1.40
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @NYG 6.90 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 vMIN 11.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NO 16.90 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vLAC 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @DAL 17.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v CHI 4.30
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLAC 2.70

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @IND 15.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 0.00
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vLAC 0.30

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vLV 29.05 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @JAX 5.60 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCHI 2.40
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vCHI 1080 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 VLAR 14.40
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vPIT 2.30
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vPIT 5.40
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 VLAR 16.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @JAX 15.20 *
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 @DEN 3.30

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vLAC 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SF 11.50
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @DET 15.00 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 @DEN 3.50

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vCHI 11.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @MIA 0.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @JAX 13.10 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vBUF 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @DEN 18.90 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CIN 5.20 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 vMIN 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @DEN 12.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIA 2.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @HOU 1.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @DAL 17.70 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTB 730 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vPHI 5.50
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYG 3.20
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @DEN 9.50 *
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Week 13 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 v DAL 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLAC 2260 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvWAS 14.85
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @MIA 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VMIN 24.90 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 0.00
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 vPHI 9.20 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @LV 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAC 10.40 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @LV 19.60 * James White RB NE 14 @BUF 0.00 *
ZaLr';II H:lnderson Eg IL'\/l\II; i‘ll V@ J:(;(U 2-28 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @PIT 0.00

yheim Hines . Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VNE 1.60
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @SEA 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vIND 6.90 *
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @BUF 0.30 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvPHI 2.50
ghris G?(dwin wg I/?R l9l @ij&- ;g-;g : Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @MIA 520 *

ooper Kupp \Y% . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @HOU 3.20
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @HOU 2.30 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NO 15.70  *
jalehngeagiri wg EEIT 194 @'\:II\'(\‘J é-gg X Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 VvBAL 0.00

osh Reynolads \ . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vTB 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @MIA 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 0.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @DET 9.10 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @BUF 170 *
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @LV 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VNE 14.15
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vDEN 1540 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @KC 1655 *
Ezek_lel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NO 5.70 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @LAR 8.25
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @KC 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vDAL 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vARI 24.10 i Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NO 14.40 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 VSF 6.70 James Robinson RB JAX 7 @LAR 3.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @NYJ 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VNE 3.60
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @BUF 0.60 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @KC 26.80 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @LAR 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvBAL 6.40
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VNE 10.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @BUF 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @CHI 1020 *
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 @KC 250 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vBAL 2650 *
'I?‘/Ic'ilme\I'n'le'en wg [/I/llé ; ggﬁ\r 12-28 . Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CHI 0.90

Ike Willlams . Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13 0.00
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN 7 @DET 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr.,  WR JAX 7 @LAR 4.60
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vJAX 730 ¥ Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @PIT 11.90 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @MIA 8.10 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vJAX 2695 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @ATL 33.40 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 0.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 VARI 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vIND 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @PIT 21.15
EareekrjnJHunt ’ Eg %E 193 QATL 8-38 . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @MIA 1040 *

onala Jones . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 vARI 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vNYG 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYG 590 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 1990 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vDAL 3.30
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VNE 4.30 *
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vJAX 9.80 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VSF 16.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @ATL 1340 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 vPHI 0.90
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @KC 9.70 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vNYG 870 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 @ATL 1.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 VARI 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @LV 0.50
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 v DEN 3.10 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VNE 3.70
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @HOU 1.80
JanluTEanaddle ¥VER IF\)/III¢ 174 v EIZLG 18-38 : Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 0.00

ric Ebron v - Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VWAS 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @SEA 3510 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @CIN 29.45 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYJ 0.00
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @BUF 0.95 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvBAL 21.80 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @SEA 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vNYG 20.30
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @PIT 0.00 i
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 17.10 * EilisksgILquléson gg gfé 193 vk 2883
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 @CHI 1810 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vPHI 2.50 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @BUF 780 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VWAS 1.30
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @ATL 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VWAS 1950 *
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 vDAL 1.80 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 VARI 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NO 12.10 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NO 5.10 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @LV 3.70 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDEN 320 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VSF 8.50 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @LAR 2.10
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vPHI 17.60 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @KC 1.40
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 v DAL 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 v DAL 250 *
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 VvMIN 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvBAL 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @PIT 7.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @CHI 1.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 25/34



Fantasy
Spovts

Tim's Debut - Best Ball

www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Logan Thomas

Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray
Chase Edmonds
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Marlon Mack
Sony Michel
Jonathan Taylor
A.J. Brown
Marquise Brown
Parris Campbell
Dez Fitzpatrick
Will Fuller

Tee Higgins
Deebo Samuel
Kadarius Toney
Mike Gesicki
Dallas Goedert
Dalton Schultz

Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins

Zach Wilson
Giovani Bernard
Chris Carson
Leonard Fournette
David Johnson
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Darrel Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
Travis Fulgham
Mecole Hardman
Hunter Renfrow
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Noah Fant

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce

Sara - Sara

Drew Lock

Dak Prescott
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Jerick McKinnon
D'Andre Swift
Jamaal Williams
Davante Adams
Tyler Boyd
Ja'Marr Chase
Randall Cobb
Russell Gage
Jalen Guyton
KJ Hamler
Justin Jefferson
Darnell Mooney
Josh Palmer
T.J. Hockenson

Tyler - Tyler
Sam Darnold
Matt Ryan
Jameis Winston
Austin Ekeler
Najee Harris
Trey Sermon
Keenan Allen
Robby Anderson
Jamison Crowder
A.J. Green
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Henry Ruggs IlI
Darius Slayton
DeVonta Smith
Jared Cook

TE

QB
QB
RB
RB

WAS 9

CLE
ARI
ARI

IND
LAR
IND
TEN
BAL
IND
TEN
MIA
CIN

NYG
MIA
PHI
DAL

DEN
DAL
NYJ
ATL

DET
DET

CIN
CIN

ATL
LAC
DEN
MIN
CHI
LAC
DET

TEN

NYG
PHI
LAC

B R oo
~oRRoBSowooo~

N
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v PHI
@ATL
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@ATL
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@PIT
@NYJ
v DEN
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v NE
@KC
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v MIN
@KC
@ATL
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@KC
@NO
v PHI
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v DEN
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v MIN

v LAC
v LAC
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@CIN
@KC
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v DAL
@CIN
v BAL
@SEA
@CIN

v PHI
@CHI
v WAS

@HOouU
BYE
@MIA
@NYJ
@CIN

12.30

0.00
32.05
0.00
9.70
0.00
20.40
25.30
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.30
0.00
0.00
8.10
25.50
6.80

24.60
24.30
1.50
0.00
18.70
0.00
4.50
15.70
9.50
7.00
7.10
0.00
1.70
14.70
19.80
5.30
19.80
4.20

0.00
14.90
0.00
14.90
0.00
0.00
8.50
0.00
11.00
7.70
0.00
17.50
17.00
0.00
30.10
5.20
0.00
12.90

0.00
15.05
0.00
16.90
13.20
0.00
19.90
0.00
8.20
1.90
1.90
0.00
14.00
0.00
2.30
2.50
4.40

Kyle Pitts
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Mon Feb 28 1:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Playoff Week 1 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vSF 25.70 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @KC 15.15 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @LAC 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @DEN 14.75
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCHI 3305 ¥ Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCHI 20.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 VvNO 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vVvPIT 34.70 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 VvSF 7.80 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vDAL 4.10 * James White RB NE 14 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CLE 13.80 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 0.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @TB 10.90
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vSEA 1410 *
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 0.00 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vNO 0.00
ghris G?(dwin wg L?R l9l V@ injle ;i-gg : Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @LAC 2.50

ooper Kupp . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS 11.10
jalehnlseagc:cri wg E:IT 194 @DEN g-gg . Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 @MIN 0.00

osh Reynolds . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VATL 11.40 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @CAR 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @LAC 3.70 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 0.00 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 VvPIT 3.00 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 0.00
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @TB 39.30 *
Eatrli(t;kll\élal_h?tmes Sg giL 172 V@ IK/\v/As 2;-28 * Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vDET  16.95

zekiel Ellio . Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @TEN 7.25
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vDET 23.10 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VATL 9.30
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NYJ 2250 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @GB 11.10 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @WAS 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @HOU 2630 * James Robinson RB JAX 7 @TEN 0.40
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TB 11.90
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vDET 2080 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @TEN 0.00 . Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @MIN 1350 *
Jarwleandry WR CLE 13 vBAL 12.60 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @TB 12.80 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VLAR 7.90
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vDET 1.40 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @MIN 12.80 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vPIT 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VLAR 10.10
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vVvNYG 910 * Terrace Marshall Jr, ' WR CAR 13 vATL 0.00
Christopher Herndon TE MIN 7 VvPIT 2.20 * Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAX 7 @TEN 5.40
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 @ARI 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @CLE 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vCHI 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @LAC 130 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @ARI 2635 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VBUF 33.75 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vJAX 18.45 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @GB 23.60
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vSEA 0.00 X Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CLE 1.35
EareekrjnJHunt ’ Eg %E 193 v EGIIE g-gg Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @LAC 17.00 *

onald Jones v . Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @GB 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 VvPIT 270 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @NYJ 0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TB 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @ARI 16.70 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @HOU 2470 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 vBUF 18.10 * Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 vNO 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vDET 7.20 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 0.00
;ﬁler iohnsccim wg (Ts?a 193 v gﬁr 13-58 . Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @GB 2.40

en Lazar v . Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00

Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 vLV 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TB 3.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v CHI 3.50 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 0.00 Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vJAX 5.40
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @MIN 000 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vBAL 1150 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @KC 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @CIN 27.60 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNYG 2765 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 0.00
Mac Jones QB NE 14 0.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @MIN 2890 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @CIN 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @CLE 0.00 Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @HOU 23.80
Damien Harris RB NE 14 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vBAL 8.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vJAX 000 * James Conner RB ARI 12 VLAR 29.00 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 VvNO 770 ¥ AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCHI 7.10
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @KC 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vBUF 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @KC 8.50 *
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 @NYJ 4.40 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @GB 2.20
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @WAS 8.50 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @WAS 1360 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLV 9.60 *
DK Metcalf WR SEA 9 @HOU 630 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @TEN 10.00 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vNO 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vDET 3.10
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NYJ 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @NYJ 4.80
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @DEN 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @MIN 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE 23.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VLAR 6.70 *
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @CAR 8.60 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vBAL 17.90
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VvLAR 2325 ¢
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vLAR 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLV 17.70 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @ARI 790 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 6.60 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vSF 1390 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CIN 12.40 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @LAC 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @WAS 0.90 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vPIT 18.20 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvNO 13.40
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 VBUF 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @HOU 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VBUF 21.20 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 v SEA 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CLE 6.10
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 0.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLV 11.40 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CIN 15.60 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TB 10.90
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vDET 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vLV 6.90
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @KC 23.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 @DEN 11.30 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vDET 7.10

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VBUF 8.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLV 4.20
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vDET 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @WAS 14.05 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vNO 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @CAR 11.10 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vLV 0.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v CHI 29.10 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vSF 8.30
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vSF 22.80 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 v CHI 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @CAR 8.40
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 VNYG 16.20

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vDET 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vPIT 17.40 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @GB 2.40
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 VNYG 15.10

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @DEN 0.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 VATL 0.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @CAR 13.80 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNYG 15.40 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @MIN 23.90 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNYG 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvATL 1790 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 vNO 3.40

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 VLAR 13.70 *
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @KC 2.40
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vJAX 5.30
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 0.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @LAC 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvNYG 7.80 *
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Playoff Week 2 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @TB 0.90
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @DEN 14.35 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CLE 14.50
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vDAL 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VARI 2280 *
?aranRoldgers Sg (ljs.l 163 gm& 22-28 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @BAL  14.00 *
evin Coleman . issi
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 1010 * j'o% m%: s §§ \gﬁs 190 gggh g:gg *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @PHI 15.50 * James White RB NE 14 @IND 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vSEA 3.70 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 vGB 1.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vNE 7.30 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VCAR 5.50
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 VATL 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @JAX 2570 *
Kendnck Bqurne WR NE 14 @IND 7.80 X Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
ghrls G(;(dwm wg IER 191 v ggA 3;92’8 i Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vDAL 6.80
ooper Kupp v . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vNE 2.40
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vNE 2.80 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 8.00 *
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vWAS 7.20 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 VvTEN 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 VARI 15.80 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @BUF 9.80 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @SF 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vSEA 0.00
Sterling Sht_apard WR NYG 10 v DAL 2.50 X Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @IND 22.70 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @CHI 1.20 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @IND 1.00
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @PHI 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvCAR 2390 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LAC 3570 : Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vCIN 5.90
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NYG 1470 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvHOU 1260
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vCIN 6.60 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @BUF 4.60
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TB 4.10
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 v MIN 9.80 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG 10.20 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @LAR 5.40 James Robinson RB JAX 7 vHOU 1630 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vWAS 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vCAR 1610 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @IND 5.40 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vCIN 10.10
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 vHOU 0.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VTEN 1.90
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vLV 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VvCAR 23.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @IND 830 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @DET 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vCIN 2.20 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vTEN 7.30
Ac}am Th_lelen WR MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DET 19.90 *
Mlk§ Williams WR LAC 7 vKC 6.40 * Terrace MarshallJrr, ' WR CAR 13 @BUF 0.00
Christopher Herndon  TE - MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 vHOU 6.90
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 VvSEA 000 ~ Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VvGB 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @BAL 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vDAL 530 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSEA 1920 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvNO 8.90
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @PIT 13.45 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vMIN 2075 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @JAX 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vGB 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vLV 0.00 . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vDAL 840 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 vNO 8.10 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 v MIN 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vNYJ 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYJ 540 *
Alexander Mattison  RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TB 280 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @BUF 0.00 * Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvCAR 0.00
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSEA 1.20 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @LAR 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VNO 1.90 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vCIN 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vNYJ 14.80 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 vNO 610 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vMIN 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @BAL 380 * Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @PHI 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 @LAC 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VvCAR 0.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @BAL 1830 * Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vNE 0.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vNYJ 0.00 Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @PIT 1.90
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 vTEN 000 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vLV 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CLE 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 VATL 1230 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vKC 26.40 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vWAS 32.60 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @IND 2215 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvTEN  13.40
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VATL 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 VvNYJ 17.70
(;us _Edw:rd; Eg EIIEL l84 V@ ?I\?D 8-88 Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @LAR 6.80
amien Harris . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vLV 15.80 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @PIT 0.00 * James Conner RB ARI 12 @DET 8.00
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @BAL 10.00 *
Rhampndre StevensonRB NE 14 @IND 4.50 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @CLE 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvNO 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CLE 10.90 *
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 @TB 1420 * Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vMIN 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NYG 4.70 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NYG 1.80
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @PHI 6.10 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LAC 26.80 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @LAR 820 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vHOU 2.40
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vCIN 11.70 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @TB 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 @TB 2.70
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 VARI 0.00 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvTEN 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vGB 30.60 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DET 10.40 *
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @PHI 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @SF 9.70 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vLV 0.00
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DET 16.15 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @DET 5.30
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LAC 8.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 vNE 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSEA 1250 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNE 23.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vGB 9.30 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vNE 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vNYJ 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DEN 3.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VATL 16.90 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vDAL 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYJ 6.80
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vWAS 17.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NYG 16.70 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CHI 12.35
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @MIA 1470 *
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 VvNO 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @LAR 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvNO 10.20 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @JAX 3.20
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vGB 5.60
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vWAS 15.60 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LAC 1.20
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VATL 4.10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCAR 1150 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 vCIN 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @LAC 2.10
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CLE 4.70
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 VARI 19.50 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vCIN 8.20 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvNO 3.90
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LAC 36.10 *
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 vCIN 7.40

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 13.85 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @MIA 2.50 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @SF 2.10 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 @LAC 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @BAL 13.40 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DEN 18.10 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DEN 0.80
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 @BAL 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @SF 19.10 *
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 vKC 8.00

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 vCIN 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 12.70
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vMIN 9.10
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 vKC 2.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VARI 0.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @BUF 0.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @SF 16.80 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @TB 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vKC 16.20 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VTEN 3.60 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VATL 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vKC 16.80 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @BUF 7.70 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @MIA 6.50

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @DET 840 *
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @CLE 1.60
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNE 1.20
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 v DAL 3.30
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vWAS 5.50
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vKC 4.70
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Playoff Week 3 Adam Trautman TE NO 6 vMIA 0.00
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 4335 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvDEN 1255 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @PHI 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @ATL 0.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCLE 22.10 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCLE 11.20 *
Eexlnrj Ccolerl?an Eg m S v i/:é g-gg * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DAL 0.00

alvin Coo \ . Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL 2850 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DAL 12.80 * James White RB NE 14 v BUF 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @MIN 1.70 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CIN 10.60 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @ARI 2.30 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NE 0.00
Rahegm Mostert RB SF 6 @TEN 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAC 0.00
Keqdnck Bqurne WR NE 14 vBUF 430 * Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvJAX 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00 . Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @PHI 3.70
goorl:ir Kuplp wg ILI\II\S i‘ll g'/\\/lg\ll 18-38 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @ARI 1310 *

ach Pascal . CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vWAS 8.60 *
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vNYG 2.50 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 @KC 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @ATL 460 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB 8.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvDET 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @MIN 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @PHI 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vBUF 140 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 VLAR 6.40 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 v BUF 0.00
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 @DAL 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 3410 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 24.90 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @LV 0.00
Ezek.|el Elliott RB DAL 7 vWAS 16.70 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @NYJ 16.70
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LV 0.90 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vTB 0.90
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvMIA 690 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @SEA 20.10 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvWAS 6.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 VCHI 1950 James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NYJ 1.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vNYG  10.10 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 16.30 *
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vBUF 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LV 9.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @NYJ 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @GB 750 ¥ g?)?iilclal?\//‘i? ° wi EIJF ; gﬁg (6)(1)8
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vBUF 890 ¥ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VIND 0.00
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 @LV 5.30 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.10 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VLAR 5.50 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VIND 830 *
Mlk§ Williams WR LAC 7 @HOU 0.00 Terrace Marshall Jrr  WR CAR 13 vTB 1.10
Chnstopher Herndon TE MIN 7 VLAR 0.00 Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7 @NYJ 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @MIN 6.60 * Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @CIN 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vCLE 0.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @PHI 9.70 *
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @MIN 11.65 Tom Brady QB TB 9 @CAR 16.70  *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vSF 16.65 * Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @SEA 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vLAC 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CIN 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @GB 0.00 . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @PHI 370 *
Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @CAR 15.10 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 @SEA 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @NO 3.60 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NO 2.10
Alexander Mattison  RB MIN 7 VLAR 1450 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvMIA 1.70
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTB 0.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NE 3.00 *
Qdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @MIN 11.70 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvCHI 4.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 VvJAX 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LV 7.50 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NO 0.00
Hler iohnsccim wg (T;BB 193 @((::SER 1238 . Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @SEA 0.00

en Lazar v . Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @DAL 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 vPIT 2.50 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NE 3.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 vCLE 0.00 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @ARI 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NO 2020~ Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 VvSF 1.80
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @KC 000 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @GB 410 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvDEN 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @TEN 310 *
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @HOU 2230 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNYG 1865 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vBUF 8.55 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @KC 9.95
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @TEN 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NO 13.00
gus _Edw:rd; Eg EIIEL l84 @éZLIJNF Zg-gg X Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VCHI 18.35

amien Harris \ . Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @GB 25.90 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vSF 000 * James Conner RB ARl 12 VvIND 0.00
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCLE 710 o+
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v BUF 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VvDEN 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @CAR 15.10 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vDEN 12.40 *
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 vMIA 6.60 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @SEA 1.90
Michael Gallu_p WR DAL 7 vWAS 6.30 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvWAS 18.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DAL 5.50 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 2.90
DK Metcalf WR SEA 9 vCHI 11.10 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @NYJ 11.40 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LV 2.80
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vMIA 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 VMIA 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @ATL 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @KC 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CIN 22.50 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vIND 9.40 *
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Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @DAL 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvDET 13.20 *
Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @GB 16.20
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vIND 2435 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vIND 22.70 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vPIT 9.60
Marlon Mack RB IND 14 @ARI 0.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @MIN 20.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @ARI 10.80

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vSF 26.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN 6.90
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @ARI 0.00

Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13 vSF 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @NO 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBAL 37.40 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @TEN 23.60 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @PHI 4.80
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NO 3.70
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNYG 3.80
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vWAS 18.20 *
Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvLAR 20.45
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvJAX 24.20 *
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 @CAR 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vCHI 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @CAR 0.00
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vLAC 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CIN 2.90
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNYG 5.30 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 10.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @TEN 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 18.00 *
Travis Fulgham WR DEN 11 @LV 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vPIT 10.60
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvDEN 11.50
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 @ATL 21.50 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @LV 450 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @CAR 2.80
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 0.00
Sara - Sara

Drew Lock QB DEN 11 @LV 8.65

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vWAS 34.60 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vJAX 13.40 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvDET 4.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vPIT 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @ATL 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @ATL 7.70 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vCLE 28.40 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBAL 16.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBAL 16.00 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13 vCLE 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 vDET 4.90
Jalen Guyton WR LAC 7 @HOU 0.00

KJ Hamler WR DEN 11 @LV 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VLAR 15.60
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @SEA 8.40
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 @HOU 12.80

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @ATL 0.00 *
Tyler - Tyler

Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vTB 10.60
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vDET 1525 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vMIA 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @HOU 0.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 13.50 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @TEN 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @HOU 5.50
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vTB 8.30 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 VvJAX 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vIND 3.80
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VvDEN 6.40
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vSF 1.20
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @ARI 12.50 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @PHI 1.20
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNYG 16.50 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @HOU 7.90
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Adam Trautman TE NO 6 50.80 2.99
Offseason
Ashlee and Matt - Ash and Matt Josh - Josh
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 376.45 22.14 Derek Carr QB LV 8 324.40 19.08
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 201.30 11.84 Jared Goff QB DET 9 24095 14.17
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 378.45 22.26 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 204.00 12.00
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 46.00 271 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 10650 6.26
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 191.30 11.25 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 268.10 15.77
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 21210 12.48 James White RB NE 14 25.20 1.48
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 148.90 8.76 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 80.50 4.74
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 94.80 5.58 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 118.30  6.96
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 200 012 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 186.80 10.99
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 154.25 9.07 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 89.20 5.25
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 195.40 11.49 Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 70.60 4.15
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 367.50 21.62 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 62.60 3.68
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 76.50  4.50 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 193.60 11.39
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 63.40 3.73 Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 11.50 0.68
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 66.10  3.89 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 192,50 11.32
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 55.60  3.27 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 11470  6.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 60.60 3.56 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 139.30 8.19
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 107.80 6.34 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 5350 3.15
Dad - Dad Kathleen - Kathleen
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 085 0.05 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 464.65 27.33
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 427.25 25.13 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 241.30 14.19
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 229.60 1351 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 257.65 15.16
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 184.70 10.86 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 126.10 7.42
Todd Gurley RB - - BYE 0.00 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 211.20 12.42
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 176.00 10.35 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 143.10 8.42
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 118.70  6.98 James Robinson RB JAX 7 160.80  9.46
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 93.10 5.48 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 178.00 10.47
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 84.90  4.99 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 184.80 10.87
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 3090 182 Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 137.40 8.08
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 109.00 6.41 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 108.40 6.38
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 146.25  8.60 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 126.20 7.42
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 121.40 7.14 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 22290 13.11
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 166.30 9.78 Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 169.45 9.97
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 208.60 12.27 Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 2430 1.43
Christopher Herndon  TE MIN 7 12.00  0.71 Laviska Shenault Jr. ' WR JAX 7 97.20 5.72
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 116.50 6.85 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 57.90 3.41
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 41.40 244 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 80.80 4.75
Eli - Eli Liam - Liam
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 399.10 23.48 Tom Brady OB TB 9 443.00 26.06
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 323.90 19.05 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 160.50 9.44
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 0.00 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 284.80 16.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 99.00 5.82 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 129.50 7.62
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 76.20 4.48 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 10 0.00 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 4380 258 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 150.20 8.84
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 111.40 6.55 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 9650 5.68
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 109.00 6.41 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 94.70 557
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 107.10 6.30 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 204.90 12.05
Mike Evans WR TB 9 225.50 13.26 Denzel Mims WR NYJ 6 17.30  1.02
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 66.00 3.88 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 8350 4.91
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 54.00 3.18 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 68.00  4.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 12250 7.21 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 7.00 0.41
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12 56.90 3.35 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 110.70  6.51
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 7400 4.35 Jack Doyle TE IND 14 64.70 3.81
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 194.80 11.46 Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 63.10 3.71
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 26.50 1.56 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 7350 4.32
Darren Waller TE LV 8 106.00 6.24 George Kittle TE SF 6 163.50 9.62
Jake - Jake Lilly - Lilly
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 447.00 26.29 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 354.60 20.86
Mac Jones QB NE 14 279.75 16.46 Ben Roethlisherger QB PIT 7 27150 15.97
Trey Lance QB SF 6 7295 4.29 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 218.45 12.85
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 0.00 0.00 Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 280.95 16.53
Damien Harris RB NE 14 203.80 11.99 Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 206.30 12.14
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 184.35 10.84 James Conner RB ARl 12 239.20 14.07
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 101.10  5.95 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 169.60 9.98
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 108.90 6.41 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 8750 5.15
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 100.10 5.89 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 201.50 11.85
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NO 6 128.80 7.58 Damien Williams RB CHI 10 53.20 3.13
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 74.00 4.35 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 168.50 9.91
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 175.00 10.29 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 242.40 14.26
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 206.80 12.16 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 143.70 8.45
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 117.00 6.88 Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 129.90 7.64
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 0.00 0.00 Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 71.70 4.22
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 240 014 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 27.30 161
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 247.60 14.56 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 143.70 8.45
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Logan Thomas

Matt - Matt

Baker Mayfield
Kyler Murray
Chase Edmonds
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Marlon Mack
Sony Michel
Jonathan Taylor
A.J. Brown
Marquise Brown
Parris Campbell
Dez Fitzpatrick
Will Fuller

Tee Higgins
Deebo Samuel
Kadarius Toney
Mike Gesicki
Dallas Goedert
Dalton Schultz

Mom - Mom

Kirk Cousins

Zach Wilson
Giovani Bernard
Chris Carson
Leonard Fournette
David Johnson
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Darrel Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
Travis Fulgham
Mecole Hardman
Hunter Renfrow
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Noah Fant

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce

Sara - Sara

Drew Lock

Dak Prescott
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Jerick McKinnon
D'Andre Swift
Jamaal Williams
Davante Adams
Tyler Boyd
Ja'Marr Chase
Randall Cobb
Russell Gage
Jalen Guyton
KJ Hamler
Justin Jefferson
Darnell Mooney
Josh Palmer
T.J. Hockenson

Tyler - Tyler
Sam Darnold
Matt Ryan
Jameis Winston
Austin Ekeler
Najee Harris
Trey Sermon
Keenan Allen
Robby Anderson
Jamison Crowder
A.J. Green
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones
Michael Pittman Jr.
Henry Ruggs IlI
Darius Slayton
DeVonta Smith
Jared Cook

TE

WAS 9

CLE
ARI
ARI

IND
LAR
IND
TEN
BAL
IND
TEN
MIA
CIN

NYG
MIA
PHI
DAL

DEN
DAL
NYJ
ATL

DET
DET

CIN
CIN

ATL
LAC
DEN
MIN
CHI
LAC
DET

TEN

NYG
PHI
LAC

B R oo
~oRRoBSowooo~

N
~oN~No oL

= = =
AW w

10
14

BYE

45.60

227.00
348.35
122.80
110.10
11.90
136.80
355.10
149.40
181.80
27.20
13.40
6.60
183.10
302.70
63.45
128.50
137.00
169.80

352.35
187.40
47.60
46.10
221.10
66.40
98.60
105.50
172.70
143.50
234.00
0.00
113.40
209.00
182.30
125.00
143.70
217.90

62.45
381.45
137.80
119.40

29.40
178.90
107.00
282.80
150.80
265.30

80.60
132.00

81.80

9.90
278.55
179.20

76.40

114.80

199.65
278.80
133.10
311.80
263.70
26.80
204.80
112.00
85.20
129.80
66.80
64.90
194.60
72.50
57.90
154.60
108.40

2.68 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 142.60 8.39

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

13.35
20.49
7.22
6.48
0.70
8.05
20.89
8.79
10.69
1.60
0.79
0.39
10.77
17.81
3.73
7.56
8.06
9.99

20.73
11.02
2.80
271
13.01
3.91
5.80
6.21
10.16
8.44
13.76
0.00
6.67
12.29
10.72
7.35
8.45
12.82

3.67
22.44
8.11
7.02
1.73
10.52
6.29
16.64
8.87
15.61
4.74
7.76
4.81
0.58
16.39
10.54
4.49
6.75

11.74
16.40
7.83
18.34
15.51
1.58
12.05
6.59
5.01
7.64
3.93
3.82
11.45
4.03
3.41
9.09
6.38
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